r A
&
sk Mo

Choose one of the below meals for only $15

AVAILABLE MONDAY TO FRIDAY
11.30AM TILL 2.30PM

Includes a schooner of selected tap beers,
glass of house wine or glass of post mix soft drink

'mfg;s
Chicken Snitty

House made crumbed breast, served with chips & salad
l 2009 Steak

Served with Chips & Salad

Penne Pasta Bolognese
Tossed with parmasen cheese

Beef Nachos
Topped with beef served w/spicy salsa,
sour cream, guacamole & cheese

Fish & Chips

Beer battered flathead served

’"‘4' / with chips and salad
ﬁg@ Billy's Burger
Beef Pattie, onion, tomato & tomato sauce

served w' chips
Bangers & Mash Lasagna

Beef sausages and onion served with mash & peas  Home made Lasagna served with chips & salad

Chicken Caesar Wrap

Served with chips

Hawaiian Pizza
10" Pizza Smoked bacon,
pineapple & mozzarella cheese

Add Mash & Vegies $4.00 | Sauces $2.00

Mushroom, Dianne, Pepper, Bearnaise & Gravy

Choose one of the meals from the above list for only $15.00
Not available public holidays

Fomner Opeals | $15.00

Tuesday Night Wednesday Night

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
"= with chips and salad with chips

* not available on public holidays

OPEN EVERY DAY

feah Fone

from 11:30am from 5:30pm




\ ' SOMET

HING TO BEGIN M NM

GARLIC BREAD @ 7 9
Toasted w/ garlic butter & parsley

Add cheese +$2 | Add bacon + $2

HERBBREAD @ 7 9
Toasted w/ butter & herbs

BRUSCHETTA @ 10 12
Tomato, onion and parmesan cheese

GARLIC CHEESE PIZZA 16 18
MARGARITA PIZZA 18 20
ENTREE

CHILLIPRAWNS 18 20
Pan fried prawns in a red wine.

sauce served on jasmine rice

w/ sour dough

SALT & PEPPER SQUID 17 19
With lemon & cioli

GARLIC CREAM PRAWNHOT POT 18 20

Pan-fried prawns in a creamy
garlic sauce served on jasmine rice

1KG HONEY SOY WINGS 21 23

ARANCINIBALLS 17 19
Mushroom & cheese served w/ aioli

{%YSTERS

NATURAL 32.50 3450

KILPATRICK 3350 3550
( MORNAY 3350 35.50

MAINS

BATTERED FISH 19 20

Served with chips,

lemon & tartare sauce

GRILLED SALMON 28.5 30.5

Served on mash & finished

w/ broccoli & bearnaise sauce

CHICKEN BOSCAIOLA 29 31

Chicken breast w/ creamy bacon
mushroom sauce. Served with chips

and salad.

SEAFOOD PLATE 24 26

Fish cocktails,

calamari, prawn cutlets

crab claws, battered fish, chips,
lemon & tartare sauce

LAMB SHOULDER 42 44

Served withm
|

ash

LIGHT MEALS

TEXAN FRIES
Topped with bacon, melted cheese,
sour cream & sweet chilli

SWEET POTATO FRIES
Served with aioli

WEDGES
Served with sour cream & sweet chilli

NACHOS
Topped w beef served w/ spicy salsa
guacamole, sour cream & cheese

15

14

12

15

T UyTR

NM

17

16

14

17

BURGERS

ALL BURGERS SERVED W/ CHIPS

40/20 BURGER

Double gourmet beef patty, bacon,
onion lettuce, tomato, beetroot
cheese and BBQ sauce

HAWAIIAN CHICKEN BURGER
Chicken schnitzel, lettuce, tomato
pineapple, bacon, cheese & aioli.

VEGGIE BURGER

Crispy beer battered sweet potato
haloumi cheese, lettuce, tomato,
crispy onion rings & aioli

22

20

18

24

22

20

SCHNITZEL CORNER

All served with chips and salad
CLASSIC CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
Topped with rich tomato sauce, ham &
melted tasty cheese

WOLVES LOADED
Topped with fries, bacon & cheese

ABB
Topped with avocado, bacon, bearnaise
sauce

PRAWN DELIGHT
Creamy garlic prawns

24
27

28

28

31

ANY CHANGE OF MENU ITEMS MAY INCUR EXTRA CHARGES.

26
29

30

30

33

FROM THE GRILL
All grill meals served with chips
and salad or vegetables only

~ @ 3009 SCOTCHFILLET

SHIP 2 SHORE
300g scotch fillet, topped with
prawns and bearnaise sauce

BILLY'S GRILL
Sausage, lamb chop, steak, grilled
tomato, & fried egg

T-BONE
400g T-Bone

RUMP STEAK
250gRump

37
39

35

39

32

NM

39
a1

37

41

34

SAUCES

GRAVY
MUSHROOM
DIANE
BEARNAISE
PEPPER
GARLIC

?@SALADS

CAESAR SALAD

Cos lettuce, bacon, egg, shaved
parmesan, croutons with tossedina
caesar dressing

Add chicken + $6.00 | Add prawns + $8.00

ROAST DUCK SALAD
Spanish onion, cherry tomato, lettuce leaf,
capsicum, cucumber and soft noodles

THAIBEEF SALAD

Marinated beef, spanish onion, cherry
tomato, lettuce leaf, capsicum, cucumber
cashews & soft noodles

20

21

SIDES

BOWL OF CHIPS

SIDE SALAD

CREAMY GARLIC MASH
STEAMED VEGETABLES

o o o o

@ o o o

PI1ZZA

PEPPERONIPIZZA

SUPREME PIZZA
Mushroom, onion, bacon, ham, cabanosi,
capsicum and olives

HAWAIIAN
Smoked bacon, pineapple &
mozzarella cheese

BBQ MEAT LOVERS

BBQ sauce, chicken, bacon, ham,
cabanossi, mushroom, onion &
mozzarella cheese

BILLY'S SPECIAL

Chorizo, mushrooms, onion, bacon,
pineapple topped with mustard sauce
& mozzarella cheese

VEGETARIAN @
Mushrooms, onion, eggplant, sundried
tomato, olives & mozzarella cheese

AUSSIE
Ham, bacon, shrimp, onion &
mozzarella cheese

NUTELLA
Nutella, strawberries, chocolate syrup,
marshmallow, Ice cream & icing sugar

21
21

21

21

21

21

21

21

24

24

24

24 ‘

24

PASTA AND RISOTTO

FETTUCCINE BOSCAIOLA
Pastain a creamy mushroom, bacon,
shallots & garlic sauce

CHICKEN & MUSHROOMRISOTTO
Tossed with creamy garlic & pesto sauce

FETTUCCINE MARINARA
Tossed through fresh seafood mix

LASAGNA
Homemade lasagna served w/ chips
and salad

VEGETARIANRISOTTO @
Mushrooms, pumpkin, cherry tomatoes
and leek

22

19

24

19

24

24

26

21

26

KIDS MENU

CHICKEN NUGGETS & FRIES
CHEESEBURGER & FRIES

PENNE PASTA BOLOGNASE
tossed with parmesan cheese

FISH COCKTAILS & FRIES

10
10
10

10

ANY CHANGE OF MENU ITEMS MAY INCUR EXTRA CHARGES.

12
12
12



