10 FOR \$15

Choose one of the below meals for only \$15

AVAILABLE MONDAY TO FRIDAY 11.30 AM TILL 2.30 PM

Includes a schooner of selected tap beers, glass of house wine or glass of post mix soft drink

Chicken Snitty

House made crumbed breast, served with chips & salad

200g Steak Served with Chips & Salad

Fish & Chips

Beer battered flathead served with chips and salad

Billy's Burger Beef Pattie, onion, tomato & tomato sauce served w' chips

Bangers & Mash

Penne Pasta Bolognese Tossed with parmasen cheese

Beef Nachos

Topped with beef served w/spicy salsa, sour cream, guacamole & cheese

Chicken Caesar Wrap

Served with chips

Hawaiian Pizza

10" Pizza Smoked bacon. pineapple & mozzarella cheese

Lasagna

Beef sausages and onion served with mash & peas Home made Lasagna served with chips & salad

Add Mash & Vegies \$4.00 | Sauces \$2.00 Mushroom, Dianne, Pepper, Bearnaise & Gravy

Choose one of the meals from the above list for only \$15.00

Not available public holidays







OPEN EVERY DAY

from 11:30am

from 5:30pm

* not available on public holidays

				CAR.	
SOMETHING TO BEGI	N M	NM	LIGHT MEALS	М	NM
GARLIC BREAD Toasted w/ garlic butter & parsley Add cheese + \$2 Add bacon + \$2	7	9	TEXAN FRIES Topped with bacon, melted cheese, sour cream & sweet chilli	15	17
HERB BREAD 0 Toasted w/ butter & herbs	7.	9	SWEET POTATO FRIES Served with aioli	14	16
BRUSCHETTA V Tomato, onion and parmesan cheese	10	12	WEDGES Served with sour cream & sweet chilli	12	14
GARLIC CHEESE PIZZA	16	18	NACHOS		
MARGARITA PIZZA	18	20	Topped w beef served w/ spicy salsa guacamole, sour cream & cheese	15	17
ENTRÉE			BURGERS		<i>!</i> . · ·
CHILLI PRAWNS	18	20	ALL BURGERS SERVED W/ C	HIPS	
Pan fried prawns in a red wine. sauce served on jasmine rice w/sour dough			40/20 BURGER Double gournet beef patty, bacon, onion lettuce, tomato, beetroot	22	24
SALT & PEPPER SQUID	17	19	cheese and BBQ sauce		
With Lemon & aioli GARLIC CREAM PRAWN HOT POT Pan-fried prawns in a creamy	18	20	HAWAIIAN CHICKEN BURGER Chicken schnitzel, lettuce, tomato pineapple, bacon, cheese & aioli.	20	22
garlic sauce served on jasmine rice			VEGGIE BURGER	18	20
1KG HONEY SOY WINGS	21	23	Crispy beer battered sweet potato haloumi cheese, lettuce, tomato,		
ARANCINI BALLS Mushroom & cheese served w/aioli	17	19	crispy onion rings & aioli		
OYSTERS	2	100	SCHNITZEL CORNE All served with chips and salad	R	
NATURAL	32.50	34.50	CLASSIC CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	24	26
KILPATRICK	33.50	35.50	CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	27	29
MORNAY	33.50	35.50	Topped with rich tomato sauce, ham & melted tasty cheese		
MAINS		Ser.	WOLVES LOADED Topped with fries, bacon & cheese	28	30
MAINS			ABB	28	30
BATTERED FISH Served with chips,	19	20	Topped with avocado, bacon, bearnaise sauce		
lemon & tartare sauce			PRAWN DELIGHT	31	33
GRILLED SALMON Served on mash & finished w/ broccoli & bearnaise sauce	28.5	30.5	Creamy garlic prawns		
CHICKEN BOSCAIOLA Chicken breast w/ creamy bacon mushroom sauce. Served with chips and salad.	29	31			
SEAFOOD PLATE Fish cocktails, calamari, prawn cutlets crab claws, battered fish, chips, lemon & tartare sauce	24	26			
LAMB SHOULDER Served with mash	42	44		*	

	FROM THE GRILL All grill meals served with chips and salad or vegetables only	М	NM
1	300g SCOTCH FILLET	37	39
	SHIP 2 SHORE	39	41
	300g scotch fillet, topped with prawns and bearnaise sauce		
	BILLY'S GRILL Sausage, lamb chop, steak, grilled tomato, & fried egg	35	37
	T-BONE 400g T-Bone	39	41
	RUMP STEAK		
	250g Rump	32	34
	SAUCES	2	
	GRAVY		
	MUSHROOM		
	DIANE		
	BEARNAISE		
	PEPPER		
	GARLIC		
6			_
	SALADS		
	CAESAR SALAD	16	18
	Cos lettuce, bacon, egg, shaved parmesan, croutons with tossed in a		
	caesar dressing		
	Add chicken + \$6.00 Add prawns + \$8.00	10 1	
	ROAST DUCK SALAD Spanish onion, cherry tomato, lettuce leaf, capsicum, cucumber and soft noodles	18	20
	THAI BEEF SALAD Marinated beef, spanish onion, cherry tomato, lettuce leaf, capsicum, cucumber	19	21
	cashews & soft noodles	GV	
		Ta 7	
	SIDES		
	BOWL OF CHIPS	6	8
	SIDE SALAD	6	8
	CREAMY GARLIC MASH	6	8
	STEAMED VEGETABLES	6	8

PIZZA	M	NM
PEPPERONI PIZZA	21	24
SUPREME PIZZA Mushroom, onion, bacon, ham, cabanosi, capsicum and olives	21	24
HAWAIIAN Smoked bacon, pineapple & mozzarella cheese	21	24
BBQ MEAT LOVERS BBQ sauce, chicken, bacon, ham, cabanossi, mushroom, onion & mozzarella cheese	21	24
BILLY'S SPECIAL Chorizo, mushrooms, onion, bacon, pineapple topped with mustard sauce & mozzarella cheese	21	24
VEGETARIAN W Mushrooms, onion, eggplant, sundried tomato, olives & mozzarella cheese	21	24
AUSSIE Ham, bacon, shrimp, onion & mozzarella cheese	21	24
NUTELLA Nutella, strawberries, chocolate syrup, marshmallow, Ice cream & icing sugar	21	24
PASTA AND RISOTTO		7
PASTA AND RISOTTO FETTUCCINE BOSCAIOLA Pasta in a creamy mushroom, bacon, shallots & garlic sauce	22	24
FETTUCCINE BOSCAIOLA Pasta in a creamy mushroom, bacon,	22	24
FETTUCCINE BOSCAIOLA Pasta in a creamy mushroom, bacon, shallots & garlic sauce CHICKEN & MUSHROOM RISOTTO		
FETTUCCINE BOSCAIOLA Pasta in a creamy mushroom, bacon, shallots & garlic sauce CHICKEN & MUSHROOM RISOTTO Tossed with creamy garlic & pesto sauce FETTUCCINE MARINARA	19	21
FETTUCCINE BOSCAIOLA Pasta in a creamy mushroom, bacon, shallots & gartic sauce CHICKEN & MUSHROOM RISOTTO Tossed with creamy gartic & pesto sauce FETTUCCINE MARINARA Tossed through fresh seafood mix LASAGNA Homemade lasagna served w/ chips	19	21
FETTUCCINE BOSCAIOLA Pasta in a creamy mushroom, bacon, shallots & garlic sauce CHICKEN & MUSHROOM RISOTTO Tossed with creamy garlic & pesto sauce FETTUCCINE MARINARA Tossed through fresh seafood mix LASAGNA Homemade lasagna served w/ chips and salad VEGETARIAN RISOTTO Mushrooms, pumpkin, cherry tomatoes	19 24 19	21 26 21
FETTUCCINE BOSCAIOLA Pasta in a creamy mushroom, bacon, shallots & garlic sauce CHICKEN & MUSHROOM RISOTTO Tossed with creamy garlic & pesto sauce FETTUCCINE MARINARA Tossed through fresh seafood mix LASAGNA Homemade lasagna served w/ chips and salad VEGETARIAN RISOTTO Mushrooms, pumpkin, cherry tomatoes	19 24 19	21 26 21
FETTUCCINE BOSCAIOLA Pasta in a creamy mushroom, bacon, shallots & garlic sauce CHICKEN & MUSHROOM RISOTTO Tossed with creamy garlic & pesto sauce FETTUCCINE MARINARA Tossed through fresh seafood mix LASAGNA Homemade lasagna served w/ chips and salad VEGETARIAN RISOTTO Wushrooms, pumpkin, cherry tomatoes and leek	19 24 19	21 26 21
FETTUCCINE BOSCAIOLA Pasta in a creamy mushroom, bacon, shallots & garlic sauce CHICKEN & MUSHROOM RISOTTO Tossed with creamy garlic & pesto sauce FETTUCCINE MARINARA Tossed through fresh seafood mix LASAGNA Homemade lasagna served w/ chips and salad VEGETARIAN RISOTTO Mushrooms, pumpkin, cherry tomatoes and leek KIDS MENU	19 24 19 24	211 26
FETTUCCINE BOSCAIOLA Pasta in a creamy mushroom, bacon, shallots & garlic sauce CHICKEN & MUSHROOM RISOTTO Tossed with creamy garlic & pesto sauce FETTUCCINE MARINARA Tossed through fresh seafood mix LASAGNA Homemade lasagna served w/ chips and salad VEGETARIAN RISOTTO WILDIAM CHICKEN NUGGETS & FRIES	19 24 19 24	211 26 21 26